

Bid Results Detail Report

WATERBURY FEFC F 013-4(13) C/2
C03101
FEDERAL

DATE BIDS OPEN: November 18, 2022, 11:00 AM

SCOPE OF WORK: WORK TO BE PERFORMED UNDER THIS PROJECT INCLUDES REMOVAL OF ABANDONED UTILITY POLES, AND WORK ASSOCIATED WITH REPAIRING THE CURB, SIDEWALK, BUFFER STRIP AND BITUMINOUS CONCRETE PAVEMENT AFTER THE UTILITY POLES HAVE BEEN REMOVED.

COMPLETION DATE: September 01, 2023

LOCATION: BEGINNING AT A POINT APPROXIMATELY 0.279 MILES EASTERLY OF THE US ROUTE 2 AND VT ROUTE 100 INTERSECTION AND EXTENDING SOUTHEASTERLY ALONG US 2 FOR 0.375 MILES.

Pay Item	Description	Unit	Quantity	1. J A MCDONALD INC. 585 Gilman Road Lyndon Center, VT 05850		2. ENGINEERS CONSTRUCTION, INC. 98 ENGINEERS DRIVE WILLISTON, VT 05495		3. DIRT TECH COMPANY, LLC 68 Champlain Drive Colchester, VT 05446	
				Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
203.15	COMMON EXCAVATION	CY	100.000	\$25.000	\$2,500.00	\$130.000	\$13,000.00	\$54.000	\$5,400.00
203.16	SOLID ROCK EXCAVATION	CY	20.000	\$90.000	\$1,800.00	\$240.000	\$4,800.00	\$80.000	\$1,600.00
203.31	SAND BORROW	CY	10.000	\$50.000	\$500.00	\$175.000	\$1,750.00	\$73.000	\$730.00
204.22	TRENCH EXCAVATION OF EARTH, EXPLORATORY (N.A.B.I.)	CY	1.000	\$75.000	\$75.00	\$75.000	\$75.00	\$75.000	\$75.00
210.12	FINE-MILLING, BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT	SY	70.000	\$148.000	\$10,360.00	\$70.000	\$4,900.00	\$30.000	\$2,100.00
301.35	SUBBASE OF DENSE GRADED CRUSHED STONE	CY	50.000	\$90.000	\$4,500.00	\$250.000	\$12,500.00	\$116.000	\$5,800.00
406.35	SUPERPAVE BITUMINOUS CONCRETE PAVEMENT	TON	25.000	\$300.000	\$7,500.00	\$520.000	\$13,000.00	\$451.000	\$11,275.00
541.25	CONCRETE, CLASS B	CY	4.000	\$600.000	\$2,400.00	\$575.000	\$2,300.00	\$1,615.000	\$6,460.00
616.21	VERTICAL GRANITE CURB	LF	65.000	\$125.000	\$8,125.00	\$125.000	\$8,125.00	\$150.000	\$9,750.00
616.40	REMOVING AND RESETTING CURB	LF	30.000	\$110.000	\$3,300.00	\$60.000	\$1,800.00	\$72.000	\$2,160.00
616.41	REMOVAL OF EXISTING CURB	LF	45.000	\$30.000	\$1,350.00	\$20.000	\$900.00	\$32.000	\$1,440.00
618.30	DETECTABLE WARNING SURFACE	SF	45.000	\$76.000	\$3,420.00	\$65.000	\$2,925.00	\$123.000	\$5,535.00
629.54	CRUSHED STONE BEDDING	TON	80.000	\$105.000	\$8,400.00	\$90.000	\$7,200.00	\$116.000	\$9,280.00
630.10	UNIFORMED TRAFFIC OFFICERS	HR	50.000	\$62.000	\$3,100.00	\$70.000	\$3,500.00	\$106.000	\$5,300.00
630.15	FLAGGERS	HR	600.000	\$40.000	\$24,000.00	\$50.000	\$30,000.00	\$60.000	\$36,000.00
631.16	TESTING EQUIPMENT, CONCRETE	LS	1.000	\$1,200.000	\$1,200.00	\$750.000	\$750.00	\$2,340.000	\$2,340.00
635.11	MOBILIZATION/DEMOBILIZATION	LS	1.000	\$11,000.000	\$11,000.00	\$64,250.000	\$64,250.00	\$90,800.000	\$90,800.00
641.11	TRAFFIC CONTROL, ALL-INCLUSIVE	LS	1.000	\$34,000.000	\$34,000.00	\$64,250.000	\$64,250.00	\$45,537.990	\$45,537.99
646.4071	DURABLE 4 INCH WHITE LINE, RECESSED TYPE A TAPE	LF	25.000	\$55.000	\$1,375.00	\$50.000	\$1,250.00	\$67.000	\$1,675.00
646.5071	DURABLE CROSSWALK MARKING, RECESSED TYPE A TAPE	LF	10.000	\$110.000	\$1,100.00	\$100.000	\$1,000.00	\$296.000	\$2,960.00
651.15	SEED	LB	10.000	\$12.000	\$120.00	\$30.000	\$300.00	\$29.000	\$290.00
651.18	FERTILIZER	LB	50.000	\$2.000	\$100.00	\$10.000	\$500.00	\$48.000	\$2,400.00
651.20	AGRICULTURAL LIMESTONE	TON	.250	\$900.000	\$225.00	\$800.000	\$200.00	\$1,684.000	\$421.00
651.35	TOPSOIL	CY	8.000	\$150.000	\$1,200.00	\$170.000	\$1,360.00	\$96.000	\$768.00
653.20	ROLLED EROSION CONTROL PRODUCT, TYPE I	SY	45.000	\$4.000	\$180.00	\$12.000	\$540.00	\$21.700	\$976.50
653.41	INLET PROTECTION DEVICE, TYPE II	EACH	1.000	\$140.000	\$140.00	\$275.000	\$275.00	\$500.000	\$500.00
900.675	SPECIAL PROVISION (STAMPED CONCRETE, 5 INCH)	SY	35.000	\$220.000	\$7,700.00	\$405.000	\$14,175.00	\$400.000	\$14,000.00
900.675	SPECIAL PROVISION (REINFORCED PORTLAND CEMENT CONCRETE SIDEWALK, 5 INCH)	SY	85.000	\$115.000	\$9,775.00	\$220.000	\$18,700.00	\$1,631.000	\$138,635.00
				\$149,445.00		\$274,325.00		\$404,208.49	
Totals:				\$149,445.00		\$274,325.00		\$404,208.49	